
 

 
 

Black Lake - Points Tournament #2 

(blown off from Henderson Harbor) 

July 9, 2017 
6:00am Blast 

 

Pairings 
 

Boat No. Boater    Non-Boater 

1.  Randy Lamanche  Curtis Waterman 

2.  Ralph Haddock  Barb Elliott 

3.  Aaron Busch   Tom Pavlot 

4.  Carl Stewart   Kim Moran 

5.  Shawn Flynn   Jim Chimielewski 

6.  Glenn Van Hoesen  Dave Diodato 

7.  Ralph Alexander  Pat Anderson 

8.  Harry Stewart   Carl Merritt 

9.  Roger Stahl   Jordan Cavaliere 

10.  Ricky Brodeur   Dave Huston 

11.  Mike Wall   Bill Baldwin 

12.  Doug Marquart  Joe Wiffen 

13.  Jimmy Loomis   Jacob Remington 

14.  Mike McKay   John Wager 

15.  Tim Marvin   Ryan Schreckengost 

 

Results on Next Page 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Boater Results 
 

Place Name   Total Fish/Fish Alive Lunker  Total Weight 

1. Ricky Brodeur  5/5     12.22 lbs 

2. Mike Wall  5/5     11.81 lbs 

3. Roger Stahl  4/4     11.42 lbs 

4. Randy Lamanche 5/5     11.22 lbs 

5. Doug Marquart 5/5     10.97 lbs 

6. Ralph Haddock 3/3   3.64 lbs 8.55 lbs 

7. Shawn Flynn  3/3     7.67 lbs 

8. Tim Marvin  3/3     7.59 lbs 

9. Ralph Alexander 3/3     6.35 lbs 

10. Barb Elliott  3/3     6.04 lbs 

11. Aaron Busch  3/3     6.02 lbs 

12. Mike McKay  2/2     5.32 lbs 

13. Jimmy Loomis  2/2     4.36 lbs 

14. Glenn Van Hoesen 2/2     3.76 lbs 

15. Harry Stewart  1/1     2.91 lbs 

16. Carl Stewart  0/0     0.00 lbs 

 

Non-Boater Results 
 

Place Name   Total Fish/Fish Alive Lunker  Total Weight 

1. Jordan Cavaliere 5/5   3.46 lbs 14.42 lbs 

2. Jim Chimielewski 3/3     8.36 lbs 

3. Tom Pavlot  2/2     5.47 lbs 

4. Ryan Schreckengost 2/2     5.19 lbs 

5. Curtis Waterman 2/2     4.51 lbs 

6. Joe Wiffen  2/2     4.18 lbs 

7. Jacob Remington 1/1     2.35 lbs 

8. Pat Anderson  0/0     0.00 lbs 

9. Dave Diodato  0/0     0.00 lbs 

10. Paul Huston  0/0     0.00 lbs 

11. Carl Merritt  0/0     0.00 lbs 

12. Kim Moran  0/0     0.00 lbs 

13. John Wager  0/0     0.00 lbs 


